
VX-VXQ-TRUFIG SOLID SURFACE

ROUTER TEMPLATE DATA SHEET

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY
Sonance warrants to the first end-user purchaser that this Router Template (“Product”), when purchased from an authorized Sonance Dealer/Distributor, will be free from defective 
workmanship and materials for fifteen (15) years. Sonance will at its option and expense either repair the defect or replace the Product with a new or remanufactured Product or a 
reasonable equivalent. Due to continuous product improvement, all features and specifications are subject to change without notice. For the latest Sonance product specification 
information visit our website at www.sonance.com. 
991 Calle Amanecer • San Clemente, CA 92673 USA • Phone: (949) 492-7777      05.27.2025

ROUND TEMPLATES

19” (482.6mm)

RTR-TMP 4” RND | 93666 | Each RTR-TMP 4” SQR | 93713 | Each

RTR-TMP 6” SQR | 93714 | Each

RTR-TMP 8” SQR | 93715 | Each

RTR-TMP 6” RND | 93673 | Each

RTR-TMP 8” RND | 93680 | Each

SQUARE TEMPLATES

13
” 

(3
3

0
.2

m
m

)

22.25” (565.15mm)

16
.2

5
” 

(4
12

.7
5

m
m

)

VX VXQ

6” SQR

DEPTH TOOL

VX-VXQ 6” SQR POCKET VX-VXQ 6” RND/SQR ID

RND/SQR
CENTER

SUPP

VX-VXQ 6”

VX VXQ

6” RND

DEPTH TOOL

VX-VXQ 6” RND POCKET VX-VXQ 6” RND/SQR ID

RND/SQR
CENTER

SUPP

VX-VXQ 6”

VX-VXQ 8” RND POCKET

VX VXQ

8” RND

VX-VXQ 8” RND/SQR ID

RND/SQR
CENTER

SUPP

VX-VXQ 8”

VX-VXQ

VX-VXQ 4” RND/SQR ID

4”
RND  SQR

CENTER  SUPP

VX VXQ

4” SQR

DEPTH TOOL

VX-VXQ 4” SQR POCKET

VX VXQ

4” RND

DEPTH TOOL

VX-VXQ 4” RND POCKET

VX-VXQ

VX-VXQ 4” RND/SQR ID

4”
RND  SQR

CENTER  SUPP

DEPTH TOOL

VX-VXQ 8” SQR POCKET

VX VXQ

8” SQR

VX-VXQ 8” RND/SQR ID

RND/SQR
CENTER

SUPP

VX-VXQ 8”

19” (482.6mm)

13
” 

(3
3

0
.2

m
m

)

22.25” (565.15mm)

16
.2

5
” 

(4
12

.7
5

m
m

)

22.25” (565.15mm)

16
.2

5
” 

(4
12

.7
5

m
m

)

22.25” (565.15mm)

16
.2

5
” 

(4
12

.7
5

m
m

)


